
BEG SW COR OF NE1/4, RUN N
1499.64 FT, SE 327.68 FT, SW
1440.84 FT, W 250.95 FT TO

ROBINSON BRUCE W/ROBINSON MARY N
392 NW OVERFLOW LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-3S-16-02603-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

36316.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

12/26/2024 TW 9.90 85,600 0 0 85,600

STANDARD
2

318,579
9,252
85,600

413,431
180,716
232,715

HX HB VP 80,611
152,104
413,431

0

413,431

0936/1768 9/25/2001 TR Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARENCE E BROWN JR

BRUCE & MARY ROBINS

0936/1766 9/25/2001 TR Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN AS PR & TRUSTEE

BRUCE & MARY ROBINS
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000051815 Electrical Servic 0 12/13/2024

000045699 Roof Replacement 25,000 10/18/2022

23049 ADDN SFR 411 04/20/2005

HX Base Yr

392 NW OVERFLOW LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,256 102.8200 115.16 490,121 1962 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3692

BAS 128 100 128 9,581

BAS 664 100 664 49,703

BAS 2,312 100 2,312 173,063

FGR 798 55 439 32,861

FOP 48 30 14 1,048

FOP 80 30 24 1,797

FOP 170 30 51 3,817

FSP 90 40 36 2,695

FUS 588 100 588 44,014

4,878 4,256 318,579

BAS= W6 N6 E3 N22 FOP=  N8 W19 S14 E3 N6 E16$ W16 S15 W10 S4
FSP= W10 S9 E10 N9$ S9 W10 BAS= N19 W19 N2 W9 S2 W6 S19 E34$
W34 S24 E33 FOP=  S8 E10 N8 W10$ E40 N2 FOP= E8FGR= S6 E7S1
E14 N1 E7 N28 W28 S22$ N6 W8 S6$ N6 BAS= E8 N16 W8 S16$ N16$
PTR= N50 FUS= N7 E7 N14 W7 N7 W14 S7 W7 S14 E7 S7 E14$ S50$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 8 28 224.00 UT 2.50 2.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,504.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,760

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 12 18 216.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,728

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 6 36 216.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,728

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

9,252

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 80,100


